DATA SHEET
AC6900 Series Power Sources
A complete 3-phase AC power solution
Introduction
Keysight’s AC6900 Series AC power sources provide a complete AC and DC power solution by combining
the capabilities of a multimeter, harmonic analyzer, and power analyzer in one instrument. You can easily
produce DC power, either alone or as a DC offset to an AC waveform, in a compact form factor.

             14
Ordering Information
Keysight AC6900 series 3-phase AC power sources
Model Description
AC6903H AC power source 320 Vrms, 3 kVA, 5 kHz, 3Ф
AC6903L AC power source 320 Vrms, 3 kVA, 550 Hz, 3Ф
AC6906H AC power source 320 Vrms, 6 kVA, 5 kHz, 3Ф
AC6906L AC power source 320 Vrms, 6 kVA, 550 Hz, 3Ф
AC6912H AC power source 320 Vrms, 12 kVA, 5 kHz, 3Ф
AC6912L AC power source 320 Vrms, 12 kVA, 550 Hz, 3Ф
AC6918H AC power source 320 Vrms, 18 kVA, 5 kHz, 3Ф
AC6918L AC power source 320 Vrms, 18 kVA, 550 Hz, 3Ф
BV0026B PathWave BenchVue AC source control software
BV0028B PathWave BenchVue AC source avionics standard test software
BV0030B PathWave BenchVue AC Source Pre-Compliance Test
Standalone accessories
Model Description
AC69GPBU GPIB interface board
AC69ALGU Analog interface connector
AC69DIGU Digital interface connector
AC69PAR1 Parallel operation cable (not applicable for AC6903L/H)
AC69SYN1 Synchronization cable (not applicable for AC6903L/H)
For more information
About AC power sources, visit www.keysight.com/us/en/products/ac-power-sources.html
Keysight enables innovators to push the boundaries of engineering by quickly solving
design, emulation, and test challenges to create the best product experiences. Start your
innovation journey at www.keysight.com.
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 20 21 –  2024,
Published in USA, December 10, 2024, 3121-1196.EN
Options
Model Factory input option Rack kit
AC6903L/H NA AC69RAC3
AC6906L/H 200 AC69RAC6
400
AC6912L/H 200 AC69RAC12
400
AC6918L/H 200 AC69RAC18
400
Option MEM
Option MEM provides a micro-SD card that can be easily removed for sanitization purposes. It can only
be ordered when the instrument is purchased.